Prestup

Daniel PazZitny
Peter Vojtek

Ema Mazanikova
Erik Gallo

Radoslav Fuska
Kicinko Jakub
Zaneta Bednarova
Karol Vojtas

. Maté Mezei

10. Eva Ondrejkovicova

©oONOU A WNE

Hostovanie

1. Peter Kollar

Schvalené prestupy, hostovania a striedavé Starty ku driu 02.07.2023

novy klub

SKK Trstena

KK Moravské Lieskové

SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova
KO Filakovo

KK Inter Bratislava

KK Inter Bratislava

SKK Trstend

BKK Banovce nad Bebravou
Slovensky kolkarsky zvaz
KK Pobedim

novy klub

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala

povodny klub

SK Modranka

DKK Nové Mesto nad Vahom
TKK Trencin

SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova
KO Zarnovica

TKK Trencin

TJ Lokomotiva Vrutky

TKK Trencin

KK Zlaté Klasy

KK Zlaté Klasy

matersky klub

KK Cabaj Capor

datum

29.06.2023
29.06.2023
29.06.2023
29.06.2023
29.06.2023
29.06.2023
29.06.2023
29.06.2023
30.06.2023
01.07.2023

datum

29.06.2023

poznamka

¢len bez oddielovej prislusnosti

poznamka

1 sezdna



